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Printed from Cyber Cat - STI GA

Section: 928e-928eT-1130e

Pos. Quantity

ENG NE BELT TRANSM SSI ON

Spare part No Description Kit Notes

2837 2838 2844
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9988- 3638-12
9683- 0030- 02
1812-0533-01
1812-0667-01
9683- 0030- 02
9987-5125-16
1812-1201-01
1812-1206-01
1812-9024-01
1812-0407-01
1812-1350-01
1812-1351-01
1812-9022-01
1812-9023-01
1812-0283-01
9683- 0035- 02
1133-0762-01

Screw

Lock washer
Bel t gui de

Pl asti c washer
Lock washer
Screw
Traction pulley
Pul | ey spacer
V- bel t

Washer

Spacer

Engi ne pul |l ey
V- bel t

V- bel t

Washer

Lock washer
Screw



